Dexter DCTD30 EC Models (Intergrated EasyCard Ready Parts)

Dexter Commercial Dexter DCTD30 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram EC Models (Intergrated EasyCard Ready Parts)

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
" LABEL-
8502-728-001 INSTRUCTIONS/WARNING,EC
" 8640-412-005 NUT-HEXKEPS ,#8-32
" 8640-424-002 Nut
o PLATE-
9962-335-002 CONTROLSMTG,COMPUTER(EC)
" PLATE-
2982-337-001 READERMOUNTING(ECREADY)
" 9454-569-021 Front Panel, Almond - EC
" 9454-569-019 9454-569-019P 9454-569-019P
" 9454-569-020 PANEL-FRONT,STAINLESSSTEEL

" 9506-144-002 Not Available WIRINGLABEL-SCHEMATIC


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702230-commercial-dexter-dctd30-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686226-dexter-8502-728-001-label-ec-computer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686336-dexter-8640-412-005-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788044-dexter-8640-424-002-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688858-dexter-9982-335-002-plate-assy-comp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688860-dexter-9982-337-001-reader-mtg-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687322-dexter-9454-569-021-panel-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687320-dexter-9454-569-019p-9454-569-019p.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687321-dexter-9454-569-020-fron-panel.html

9506-145-002

9545-008-026
9627-731-001

9797-006-003

9806-013-003

5192-286-015

8220-001-198
8220-001-199
8220-001-200
8220-001-219

8220-001-220

8220-001-227
8220-001-230
8220-001-231
8220-001-282
8220-001-290
8220-001-412
8220-001-462
8220-001-478
8220-001-479
8220-001-480
8220-001-530

8220-001-531

8220-034-001
8220-034-002

8220-062-002
8220-063-004

8220-065-006
8220-065-007
8220-068-002
8220-068-003

8220-088-001
8220-088-002
8220-088-003

8220-097-001
8220-098-003
8220-101-001
8220-101-014
8220-101-016

8507-230-003
8507-349-001
8514-003-012
8615-104-040

8640-276-003
8640-424-002
8711-008-002

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

WIRINGLABEL-DIAGRAM
Screw, Vault Mtg
HARNESS-KIT,DEXTER

CARDREADERASY-
DEXTER,STANDARD

CABLEASY-
4TWISTPR,20'SHLD/UNSH

Relay

Wireasy- Wht, 46 1/2"

Wire Ass'y--motor to junction box--
Wire Ass'y--motor to junction box--
Wireasy- Blk, 56"

Wire Ass"y--junction box to Run
relay--

Wireasy- Blk, 25 1/2"
Wireasy- Blk/Red, 8 1/2"
Wireasy- Blk/Blu
Wireasy- Red, 20"
Wireasy- Blk

Wireasy- Blu, 20"
Wireasy- Vio, 58"

Wire Assembly Green 70
Wire Blu 45"

Wire Blk 45"

Wireasy- Blk, 67"
Wireasy- Wht, 12"-4"
Wireasy-Brn,67"
Wireasy-Blu,461/2"
Wireasy- Blk, 11"
Wireasy- Blk, 48"
Wireasy- Blk/Red, 11"
Wireasy- Blk/Blu, 11"
Wireasy- Blk/Red, 7"
Wireasy- Blk/Blu, 5"
Wireasy- Wht, 8"
Wireasy- Blk, 5"

Wireasy- Red, 8"
Wireasy- JUmper, Brn
Wireasy- Jumper, Yel
Wire assembly-Gry,251/2"
Wireasy- Vio,42"
Wireasy- Brn,411/2"
Instructions-Transform Connect
Instruction-Switches, Electacpt
Booklet-Owners 30# Dryers 9/07
Reducer-1/2x3/4

Nut, Wire

Nut

Transformer-Control


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687884-dexter-9627-731-001-harness-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688328-dexter-9797-006-003-reader-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688430-dexter-9806-013-003-cable-assy-20su.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904719-dexter-8220-001-198-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904720-dexter-8220-001-199-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686023-dexter-8220-001-200-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904721-dexter-8220-001-219-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686025-dexter-8220-001-220-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686030-dexter-8220-001-227-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686031-dexter-8220-001-230-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686032-dexter-8220-001-231-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686040-dexter-8220-001-282-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686042-dexter-8220-001-290-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904723-dexter-8220-001-412-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686082-dexter-8220-001-462-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686085-dexter-8220-001-478-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-12297214-dexter-8220-001-479-dryer-wire-blu-45.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-12297215-dexter-8220-001-480-dryer-wire-blk-45.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686086-dexter-8220-001-530-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904725-dexter-8220-034-001-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904726-dexter-8220-034-002-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686117-dexter-8220-065-006-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686118-dexter-8220-065-007-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686121-dexter-8220-068-002-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686122-dexter-8220-068-003-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904738-dexter-8220-097-001-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904739-dexter-8220-098-003-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904741-dexter-8220-101-001-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686144-dexter-8220-101-014-wire-violet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686145-dexter-8220-101-016-lead-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686319-dexter-8640-276-003-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788044-dexter-8640-424-002-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686466-dexter-8711-008-002-transformer.html

9000-043-001
9021-015-002
9029-091-001
9074-263-002
9183-030-001

9208-039-001
9248-022-002
9376-259-008
9381-009-005

9452-671-001

9452-724-001

9453-169-009

9454-696-001
9454-697-001

9471-011-002

9506-204-001
9506-204-002
9506-205-001
9506-205-002

9539-461-007
9545-008-027

9627-651-003

9631-382-002

9631-403-005
9732-162-001
9791-001-002
9804-021-001
9807-080-001

9857-132-004
9857-140-001

9857-166-001

9897-036-001

9982-334-002

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Adapter-3/4usto3/4iso
Acceptor-CoiN, Electronic (109)
Bracket-Control Box
Cover-Ignition Control Box
Filter-Line, Emi

Guard, Drive

Hook, Tension

Motor-Dryer, AOSmith (30#)
Manifold Assembly-(2) Port
Plate-Bracket Extender

PLATE-

MOUNTING,COMPUTERCONTROL

Pulley-Drive, Machined
Panel-Shield, Motor, Lh
Panel-Shield ,Motor, Rh
Electronic Control
Wiring Label- Schematic
Wiring Label- Schematic
Wiring Label-Diagram
Wiring Label-Diagram
Switch-Micro
Screw-Hxwsrhdsltd, #10-32 Ttx 1/2

WIRINGHARNESS-
ELECTRONICCNTRL

Wire assembly-Gry,451/2"
Wireasy-High Voltage
Kit-Honeywellvr 86 Valve Flange
Adapter Assembly- Gas Inlet
Shield assembly-Motor

Box Assembly- Control

Control assembly-Gas

Control Assembly- Fenwal
Control Assembly

Terminal Block Assembly- Power

Plate Assembly - Controls
Mntng(Cmptr)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686857-dexter-9208-039-001-guard.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686946-dexter-9248-022-002-s-hook-heavy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687051-dexter-9376-259-008-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904790-dexter-9381-009-005-manifold-2-port.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687299-dexter-9453-169-009-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687415-dexter-9471-011-002-dryer-control-80.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788179-dexter-9539-461-007-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904812-dexter-9545-008-027-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904819-dexter-9627-651-003-main-harness-50hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904825-dexter-9631-382-002-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688517-dexter-9857-132-004-control-gas-50hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688521-dexter-9857-140-001-control-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688592-dexter-9897-036-001-terminal-block.html

